Therapeutic Time, Inc.

Psychological Services Fee Schedule
Sarah Barajas, MA, Psychological Associate PSB 94027905
Liliana Chavez Weichold, MA, Psychological Associate PSB 94027514
Dr. Trisha Rich-Thurm, PsyD Licensed as a Clinical Psychologist PSY 24976,
Marriage & Family Therapist MFC 42603, & National Certified Counselor NCC 264935
therapeutictimeinc@therapyemail.com Phone (661) 714-2028 Address 44349 Lowtree Ave Suite 101 Lancaster CA 93534

Client Name: DOB:

My therapist's name is:

OTrisha Rich-Thurm, Clinical Psychologist PSY 24976

O Liliana Weichold, MA, Psychological Associate PA# PBS 94027514
OSarah Barajas, MA, Psychological Associate PA# PSB 94027905

Psychological Fees for Dr. Trisha Rich-Thurm

Description

Clinical Interview/Intake Session (2 hour minimum) $400

Individual Session $200 per hour
Family or Couple Session $250 per hour
Preparation and Review of Written Report (if needed) $200 per hour
Telephone Consultations (as deemed appropriate) $150 per hour

Cancellation & Rescheduling

Customary charges will be invoiced as cash fee sessions to the client for services that are canceled or need to
be rescheduled within less than 24 business day hours. If the time allotted cannot be rescheduled because there
has not been enough notice to contact clients and reschedule treatment sessions, those hours will be invoiced at
the customary fee of $400 (Clinical Interview/Intake Session) /$200 (Individual sessions)/$250 per hour
(Family/Couple sessions).


mailto:therapeutictimeinc@therapyemail.com

Psychological Assessment

Description

Including Clinical Interview (minimum $500) $300 per hour
Scoring and Test Administration $200 per hour
Preparation and Review of a Written Report $200 per hour
Review of Records/Research $250 per hour

Court Requirements & Appearances:

Description

Review of Records/Research $250 per hour
Travel Time (portal to portal & payable at the time of attendance) $150 per hour
Deposition (payable at the time of deposition) (2-hour minimum) S600 per hour

There will be a charge of $1200 for depositions canceled with less than 24 business day hours’ notice if
scheduled locally; and 36 hours if scheduled out of area (50 miles or Farther).

Description

Court Appearance (payable at the time of court appearance) (minimum % day= 4 hours) S800 per hour

There will be a charge of $1600 for court appearances canceled with less than 24 business day hours’ notice if
scheduled locally; and 36 hours if scheduled out of the area (50 miles or Farther).

Non-Paid Balance

For all balances outstanding 30 days after the billing date, interest will be charged on the outstanding amount
at the rate of 30% APR.



Psychological Associate Fee Schedule

All services are currently being offered via telehealth or in person.

Ages 5 years of age+

Cancellation & Rescheduling

All appointment cancellations must be made 24 hours before the time of appointment. No notice
within 24 hours or no attendance of the session can result in a fee equal to your Psychologist’s or

Psychological Associate’s rates in their Fee Scale posted on the website www.drtrishpsyd.com. Clients

who make a No-Contact and No-Show for 2 scheduled sessions will be terminated from
the Psychologist or Psychological Associate caseload and may need to wait on a waitlist before being

seen again.
Fees
Telephone consultation $85 each By appointment and as deemed
appropriate
Letters addressed to 3rd $80 each 7-day request is required in advance
Party ROI
Required
Letters to client $50 each 7-day request is required in advance
Summary of Treatment $100 14-day request is required in advance
ROI
Required
Assessment $150 14-day request is required in advance
ROI
Required

(ROI: Release of Information)




Bundle Sessions:

Description

Individual Sessions, 45 minutes $260 for 4 sessions (comes to $65 per session,
to be scheduled as needed)

Couples and Family Sessions, 45 minutes ~ $320 for 4 sessions (comes to $80 per session,
to be scheduled as needed)

Group Participant 60 minutes $80 for 4 sessions (comes to $20 per session, to
be scheduled as needed)

NO Bundle:

Description

Individual Sessions, 45 minutes $85 per session
Couples and Family Sessions, 45 minutes $100 per session
Group Participant 60 minutes $35 per session

Your signature below indicates that you have read the information in this document and agree
to its terms.

In the case of treating a minor: Sign Below:

Signature of Client Date

Signature of Parent/Guardian Date Signature of Parent/Guardian Date



